Ardmore

2021 Chestnutwold 1 Mile

1 Mile Road Race

06/5/2021

8:00 Am

HEAT # 1

Age Div/Tot Sex/Tot

Weather: Warm, 65 degrees
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Evan Carfrey
Andrew Bove

Mike Diem

Ben Davey

Max Carfrey
Matthew Roy

Amy Sweeney

Thor Shcherbakov
Kristen Lantz
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Tobin Zazzarino
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Megan Carfrey
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HEAT #2

Age Div/Tot Sex/Tot
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7884
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Andrew Clouse
Jack Gowan

Kate Hinckle
Matthew Morgan
Lucy Langley
Hikaru Noguchi
Adam Langley
Quinn McGoldrick

Otis Stewart

Liam Hawthorn

Lily Tripple
Christopher Pollard
Liam Brusstar

Avery Diem

Matthew Roy

Oliver Green

Jojo Petrucci

Kellen Brusstar

Mina Shahidi

Athena Ramagnano
Sebastian Ramagnano
Laim Sauer

Kelly Schindler
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39
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1386
7896
2834
1391
1377
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1373
7848
1378
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2792
7883
2919
7898
2765

Ailis Plunkett
Kyle Kovolski
Ashlinn O Brian
Will Clouse
Sadie Fitzpatrick
Samuel Fitzpatrick
Ben Davey
Sophie Welsh
Lila Davey
Michael Sweeney
Blaine Kulp
Jeff Deville
Ellyse Carfrey
Breccan Deville
Sophie Gressier
Thomas Brannen
Will Remington
Jack Carfrey
Julian Roy

Tori Delmastro
Cameron Shahidi
Jason Sweeney
Emma Trempe

Quinn Brusstar
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Morgan Bedore
Carolyn Reiner
Vivien Pollard
Diane Brannen

Kate Neidrauer
Sophie Barbieri

Ash Gomez

Miguel Gomez

Zev Rymer
Anastasiya Shcherba
Audrey Owens

Oksana Shcherbakova
Tracy Doney

Sam Stinson

Paul Stinson
Patrick Kendall
Natasha Rymer

Nora Sauer

Thomas Gressier
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Teegan Bodor

Sean Sauer
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Alain Plante
Eric Sweeney
Raleigh Plante
Addison Pollard
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Lizzie Bedore
Julia Johnson
Brian Staley
Magdalena Staley
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James Owens

Molly Creed

Addy Hill

John Kulp
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Camryn Rowe

Tobin Zazzarino
Quinn Fitzpatrick
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Tim Carfrey
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Heat # 3

Age Div/Tot Sex/Tot
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Macklin O Brian

Gwen Morris

Sidney Langley
Adam Langley
Keller Diem
Townsend Morris
Cameron Shahidi
Isaiah Garfinkle
Henry Kendall
Timothy Johnson
George Johnson
Sophie Gressier
Maramei Beatty
Miles Beatty

Beth Galvin

11

45

42

41

12

40

41
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2762

Annabel Riva
Everett Galvin
Julia McManus
Ryan Galvin
Avery Morris
Ailis Plunkett
Rory Galvin
Alexis Ramagnano
Evan Napoline
Olivia Napoline
Logan Napoline
Zachary Daramola
Megan Dunleavy
Eleanor Stewart
Jack Kendall

Jon Kendall
Isaac Kulp
Johanna Kulp
Claire Otto

Anna Oxman

Lily Hirannet
Athena Ramagnano
Neil Hirannet

Bobby Gancarz
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Kaylee Varallo
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Chris Bieter
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713
2896
2882
2895
2884

712
2781

2912

Maggie Bieter
Seamus O Brian
Connor Bieter
Caleb Rariden
Katie Rariden
Guy Farnsworth
Brian Shields
Bowie Hawthorn

Roscoe Shields

Braxton Kerasavich

Henry Zitron
Vivienne Kupiec
Luke Francks
Martha Francks
Claire Corcoran
Maggie Kendall
Olivia Gancarz
Kristin Sweeney
Dean Tappon
Peter Tappon
Emma Leahy
Alicia Leahy
Steve Wilfong
Matthew Roy
Samson Pollack
Caroline Roy
Adam Pollack
Beck Wilfong
Kevin Cleary

Clare Shields
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2751
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2799
2801
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Mae Mae Shields
Maeve Cleary
Julia Whitney
Ryan Francks

Joe Francks
Eliza Whitney
Anusha Sachdev
Stephen Campanile
Rana Sachdev
Natalie Bickhart
Brian Campanile
Charlie Petrosky
Colette Bickhart
Keilee Deville
Arden Deville
Molly Otto

Bob Otto

Mark Malczynski

Ella Bambrick

Whitney Malczynski

Kerrington Connelly
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38

41

38

39

43

10

42

41

39
38

40
46

37

22/52
23/52
24/52
32/45

7/11

7/12
25/52
33/45

9/14

8/11
34/45
26/52

8/12
35/45
27/52
12/19
13/19
28/52
29/52
30/52
14/19
31/52
10/14

9/11
32/52
15/19
16/19
l0/11

11/14

36/79
37/79
38/79
49/76
50/76
39/79
40/79
51/76
41/79
42/79
52/76
53/76
43/79
44/79
54/76
45/79
55/76
56/76
46/79
47/79
48/79
57/76
49/79
50/79
58/76
51/79
59/76
60/76
61/76

52/79

= = =

13:
12:
13:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

14:

18
52
13
52
53
17
16
14
21
27
30
47
28
25
25
20
22
21
25
18
33
32
58
57
33
33
27
45
23

30

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:

13
13
13
13
13

13

13:

13

13

13:

13

13

13

13

13

13:

13:

28
29
29
30
30
32
38
41
44
56
56
57

57

103
103
108
110
116

116

16

118

119

22

122

122

123

:25

:31

52

53

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:

28
29
29
30
30
32
38
41
44
56
56
57
57
03
03
08
10
16
16
16
18
19
22
22
22
23
25
31
52

53



117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146

2878
2791
2768
2927
2769

706
2873
2876
2874
2877
2855
2902
2899
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Raleigh Pickel
Cordina Delmastro
J.P. Callahan
William Trempe

Shannon Callahan

Oliver Petrosky
Jeff Petrosky
Kristen Petrosky
Emily Petrosky
Gracyn Moran
Adam Sachdev
Asha Sachdev
Lucy Langley
Patrick Flanagan
Layla Flanagan
Eric Sweeney
Stephen Campetti
Liana Campetti
Ellie Neeren
Vivian Tappon
Allison Tappon
Jordache Pickel
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Kennedy Swain
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Autumn Latoroco
Ayden Latoroco
Sophis Mattero
Alexander Pollack
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